LOUNGE
MENU

bites.

Krave Collection
Slider Trio featuring a cheeseburger, fried chicken
sandwich, and shrimp po boy

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Buttermilk battered chicken thigh topped with
herb mayo, arugula and hot honey

Hot Honey Wings

1/2 pound of our house wings served with
Hot Honey Sauce

Krave Sliders

3 30z beef patty, American Cheese, lettuce,
bacon onion jam and krave sauce

Bramble's Tenders

A Bramble family favorite of 4 golden fingers

Vintage Old Bay Crab Dip

Served with toasted naan crostini
L] L]

Spinach Dip

Served with toasted naan crostini

Lollipop Lamb Chops

3 succulent chops served with chimichurri sauce

Caesar Salad

Crispy Romaine tossed with seasoned croutons
in a creamy dressing

Krave Salad

Baby Kale Greens, quinoa, roasted sweet
potatoes, black beans, pickled red onion and
feta cheese tossed in olive oil vinaigrette

1736 House Salad

Artisan Blend Greens, cucumbers, grape
tomatoes, red onion and mandarin sections
served with champagne vinaigrette

Chopped Salad

Romaine, bacon, grape tomatoes, avocado, egg,
red onion, crumbled bleu and cucumber tossed
“TYL” with Peppercorn Ranch or Blue Cheese

Old Bay Fries

18

23

14

16

12

15

15

16

13

16

16

16

4

Website: kravedc.com
Instagram : krave.dc
Twitter: @krave_dc

signature cocktails.

% %

Maria, Maria 18
Tequila, Ox Pea Flower, Triple Sec,

Simple Syrup, White Grape Grapefruit

and Lime Juice

Still ZAY ** 20
Hennessy, Grand Marnier, Muddled

Orange, and Toasted Cinnamon Stick

Little Red Corvette 14
Tequila, Peach Schnapps, Lemonade,

Watermelon Puree, topped with Champagne

Halle B 16
Bacardi Silver, Bailey's, Kahlua, Simple

Syrup, and Expresso

Creamsicle 15
Stoli Vanilla, Simple Syrup, Orange

Juice, Large OJ Ice Cube

The Lost One 16
Coghac, Rum, Orange Liqueur, lemon

juice

Dexter's Lab Flight * 40
Four tequila shooters: passionfruit,

strawberry, melon-lime, and blueberry

Set It Off Flight 40
Featuring two cognacs shots, a green tea

shooter, and the krave connection

shots/drink/double

Casamigos Blanco 15/20/25
Casamigos Repo 18/22/28
Termana Blanco 12/18/22
Termana Repo 14/20/24
Tito's 1417/24
Hennessy 14/18/24
D'usse 16/20/26
Well Drinks 12
bottle service.

Casamigos Repo 250
Casamigos Blanco 225
Teramana 175
Patron 175
Henny 200
D'usse 200
Veuve Cliquot 150
Moet 100

1736 Connecticut Ave NW
Washington DC 20009

** Fan favorites
*Caution

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE
CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.18% SERVICE CHARGE ON ALL ORDERS.



