## LOUNGE MENU

bites.	
Krave Collection Slider Trio featuring a cheeseburger, fried chicken sandwich, and shrimp po boy	18
Fried Chicken Sandwich Buttermilk battered chicken thigh topped with herb mayo, arugula and hot honey	23
Hot Honey Wings	14
1/2 pound of our house wings served with Hot Honey Sauce	
Krave Sliders	16
3 3oz beef patty, American Cheese, lettuce, bacon onion jam and krave sauce	
Bramble's Tenders	12
A Bramble family favorite of 4 golden fingers	
Vintage Old Bay Crab Dip	15
Served with toasted naan crostini	
Spinach Dip	15
Served with toasted naan crostini	
Lollipop Lamb Chops	16
3 succulent chops served with chimichurri sauce	
Caesar Salad Crispy Romaine tossed with seasoned croutons in a creamy dressing	13
Krave Salad Baby Kale Greens, quinoa, roasted sweet potatoes, black beans, pickled red onion and feta cheese tossed in olive oil vinaigrette	16
<b>1736 House Salad</b> Artisan Blend Greens, cucumbers, grape tomatoes, red onion and mandarin sections served with champagne vinaigrette	16
<b>Chopped Salad</b> Romaine, bacon, grape tomatoes, avocado, egg, red onion, crumbled bleu and cucumber tossed "TYL" with Peppercorn Ranch or Blue Cheese	16
Old Bay Fries	4

are

## signature cocktails.

Maria, Maria ** Tequila, Ox Pea Flower, Triple Sec, Simple Syrup, White Grape Grapefruit and Lime Juice	18
<b>Still Z.A.Y **</b> Hennessy, Grand Marnier, Muddled Orange, and Toasted Cinnamon Stick	20
Little Red Corvette Tequila, Peach Schnapps, Lemonade, Watermelon Puree, topped with Champagne	14
Halle B Bacardi Silver, Bailey's, Kahlua, Simple Syrup, and Expresso	16
<b>Creamsicle</b> Stoli Vanilla, Simple Syrup, Orange Juice, Large OJ Ice Cube	15
<b>The Lost One</b> Cognac, Rum, Orange Liqueur, lemon juice	16
<b>Dexter's Lab Flight</b> * Four tequila shooters: passionfruit, strawberry, melon-lime, and blueberry	40
<b>Set It Off Flight</b> * Featuring two cognacs shots, a green tea shooter, and the krave connection	40

shots/drink/double

12
10
16/20/26
14/18/24
14/17/24
14/20/24
12/18/22
18/22/28
15/20/25

## bottle service.

Casamigos Repo	250
Casamigos Blanco	225
Teramana	175
Patron	175
Henny	200
D'usse	200
Veuve Cliquot	150
Moet	100

1736 Connecticut Ave NW Washington DC 20009

\*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.18% SERVICE CHARGE ON ALL ORDERS.